Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
QT Series 12V Track Adapter
•	 Slim profile adapter connects quick-connect
	 elements to 120V track systems.
•	 Black or White finish
•	 For use with Besa 12V Mini Pendants (XP),
	 including LED type
•	 Ordering:

24”
1.75”
HOW TO ORDER A MULTILIGHT FIXTURE
Order your canopy with the selected 12V multi light pendants
(indicated by “X” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T23XL-LED-SN (3 Light Large Round LED Canopy)
	 1x X-KAOMD-LED-SN (Kao Pendant in Medium)
	 1x X-KAOMD-LED-SN (Kao Pendant in Medium)
	 1x X-KAOMD-LED-SN (Kao Pendant in Medium)
K A O
12V MINI PENDANTS
Multilight Canopies Available,
see right
CONNECTION - SHADE OPTIONS - LAMP OPTIONS - METAL FINISH - OPTIONS
Quick-Connect KAONA Natural LED 7.5W LED BR Bronze L 15’ cord
XP Jack Only KAOMD Medium 3000K BK Black 277 277V
RXP Rail-Ready SN Satin Nickel DIM010 0-10V
Dimming
Pendant Fixtures
1XC Dome Canopy
1XT Flat Canopy
Multi light
X For Multi light
Canopy
E x .  1 X T- K AO N A- L E D - S N
K a o  Pe n d a n t  w /  N a t u r a l  S h a d e ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h